Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.	KANSAS CORPORATION C OIL & GAS CONSERVATION WELL PLUGGING R K.A.R. 82-3-117	N DIVISION RECORD	Form CP-4 March 2009 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled 9796-60-0 (
		API No. 15	
Address 1: PO Box 306 Address 2: City:Eureka State: P		SE_SW_SE_NE Sec. 11 Twp. 24 2,834 Feet from No 775 Feet from Ea	orth / 🖌 South Line of Section
		Footages Calculated from Nearest Outsi	ide Section Corner:
Type of Well: (Check one) Oil Well Gas Well Water Supply Well Cher: Check one) Gas	SWD Permit #: <u>D-21-832</u> Storage Permit #:	Date Well Completed: 12-14-82	well #: <u>1 swd</u>
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes ✓ No If not, is Producing Formation(s): List All (<i>if needed attach and</i> Bartlesville Depth to Top: 2273 B	well log attached? Yes V No	The plugging proposal was approved on	: <u>6-25-12</u> (Date) (KCC District Agent's Name)
Depth to Top: B Depth to Top: B	ottom: T.D	Plugging Completed; 7-6-12	
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas for	prmations.		

Oil, Gas or Water Records		Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)				
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out	
Douglas 925 ft to 942	Water	surface	12.25	300	none	
		production	8.625	1483	none	
	•	liner	5.5	878	878	
•	· · · · ·	tubing	2.375	866	866	

Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.

Ran 2/3/8 tubing open end to 800' inside 5 1/2 casing (5 1/2 cemented to surface Pumped 8 sks (400) gel spacer. Spot 30 sks 60/40 Pozmix with 4% gel @ 800' + 315' Plug Pull tubing up to 150'. Spot cement from 150' to surface pull tubing. Cement kept falling back waited 30 minutes topped off cement, fell back waited 20 minutes topped off with cement. 5 1/2 standing full. Top plug = 55 sks 60/40 pozmix with 4% gel.

KCC WICHITA	ł
-------------	---

Address 1: 820 East 7th Address 2: City: Eureka State: Ks Zip: 67045 + Phone: (620) State: Ks Zip: Marshall Oil State of Kansas County, Greenwood .ss. Bryan Marshall ! (Print Name) being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is as filed, at the log of the above-described well is at filed, at the log of the above-described well is at filed, at the log of the above-described well is at filed, at the log of the above-described well is at filed, at the log of the above-described well is at filed.	Plugging Contractor License #: 33	961	Name	Kevin McCoy	DEC 24 2013
City: _Eureka					RECEIVED
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: <u>Marshall Oil</u> State of <u>Kansas</u> County, <u>Greenwood</u> , ss. <u>Bryan Marshall</u> Delig first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, a			//00/000		z _{ip:} <u>67045</u> +
State of Kansas County, Greenwood , ss. Bryan Marshall Imployee of Operator or Operator	Phone: (620) 583-3009				
Bryan Marshall (Print Name) Deing first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, a	Name of Party Responsible for Pluggi	ng Fees: Marshall Oil	•		
(Print Name) being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, a	State of Kansas	County, Greenwood		, SS.	
	Bryan Marshall	(Print Name)		Employee of Operato	ir or 🔽 Operator on above-described well,
the same are true and contact, as held the God	being first duly sworn on oath, says: T	at I have knowledge of the facts statemen	ts, and matter	s herein contained, and the lo	ig of the above-described well is as filed, and
Signature: Dry Minhall POA For Lew Manufall	the same are true and correct, so help Signature: Dy-Mu	me God, Mull POA	For	Lei Mar	lall

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

S	
G	CONSOLIDATED OII Wall Barvisse, LLC



	34884
LOCATION EURERA	

FOREMAN KEVIN MCCoy

-	hanute, KS 667 or 800-467-867	2.4	LD TICKE		rment ref T <i>ae</i> r ≉ ≲	PORT 320 - Eost	yth	Ks
DATE	CUSTOMER #	WEL	L NAME & NUM	and the second sec	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
7-6-12	5202	MARSH	ALL SW	0*1				6
CUSTOMER MARS	hall OIL			Cheever Well	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRI	ESS			Service	520	John S.		
Box	306				611	Joey K.		
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	1	437	ChRIS B.		
EuRex	74	Ks	67045					
JOB TYPE P.7	.A.	HOLE SIZE		_ HOLE DEPTH		CASING SIZE & W	EIGHT 5/2	
CASING DEPTH	<u></u>	DRILL PIPE		_TUBING_73	8		OTHER	
	fT				k	CEMENT LEFT in	CASING	
DISPLACEMEN	г	DISPLACEMEN	T PSI	. MIX PSI		RATE		<u></u>
REMARKS:	Fety Meeting	: RAN 23.	8 Tubing a	open End	10 800' 11	vside Ste CA.	sing. (51/2	Cemented
						40 POZMIX W		
						to SURFACE		
						Fell BAC		
Top off	w/ Cement.	51/2 STAN	ding full	. Top Plug	= 55 sk	5 60/40 Pozm	ux Cement	+ w/4% Gel
	kte. Rig do						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5405 A	1	PUMP CHARGE	695.00	695.00
5406	15	MILEAGE	4-00	60.00
1131	85 sks	60/40 POZMIX CEMENT	12.55	1066.75
1118 B	300 *	Gel 4%	. 21 *	63.00
1118 B	400 *	Gel Spacer	21 *	84.00
5407	3.66 Tous	Ton Mileage Bulk Delu.	M/c	350.00
5502 C	3 HRS	80 Bbl VAC TRUCK	90.00	270.00
1123	2100 gals	City WAter	16.50/1000	34.65
		KCC WICH	#ТА́	
		DEC 24 20	13	
	1 	RECEIV	ED	
			Sub Total	21 22 40
		THANK YOU 7.39		2623.40 91.13
avin 3737	K-MCC Revan Marshall		ESTIMATED TOTAL	2714.53
	Revian Maeshall	TITLE	DATE	

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this fo